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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addalyn Kelly476
Acrosports

9.500 9.600 9.6509.450 38.200
2 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Brenna Hoy326
Iron Cross

9.300 9.700 9.6009.575 38.175
8T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Bella LaCount327
Iron Cross

9.650 9.375 9.6259.350 38.000
1 12T 8 2 3 

3 

Isabella Cantu333
Iron Cross

9.425 9.575 9.4759.400 37.875
4 4 7 6 4 

4 

Matea Garey262
Discover

9.100 9.450 9.5509.650 37.750
15 9T 1 4 5 

5 

Kendall O'Grady266
Discover

9.400 9.400 9.3259.525 37.650
5T 11 3 10 6 

6 

Emma Christy460
Acrosports

9.450 9.550 9.1509.450 37.600
3 5 4T 12T 7 

7 

Adeline Caudle454
Acrosports

9.250 9.350 9.3509.450 37.400
10T 14 4T 7T 8 

8 

Rylee Vyvial331
Iron Cross

9.300 9.625 9.5008.725 37.150
8T 2 17 5 9 

9 

Kendy Taylor256
Discover

9.400 9.375 9.0509.225 37.050
5* 12T 11T 14T 10T

10T

Karlee Lozano367
Legacy

9.400 9.200 9.3509.100 37.050
5* 16T 14 7T 10T

10T

Alexandra Howell366
Legacy

9.175 9.200 9.1509.225 36.750
13 16T 11T 12T 12 

12 

Caroline Wolfe267
Discover

9.200 9.475 8.7259.325 36.725
12 7T 9 17 13 

13 

Olivia Casas474
Acrosports

9.250 9.450 8.9259.000 36.625
10T 9T 16 16 14 

14 

Hailey Durst145
Above The Bar

9.150 9.475 9.2758.525 36.425
14 7T 18 11 15 

15 

Emmi Neylon295
HGA

8.900 9.275 9.0509.050 36.275
18T 15 15 14T 16 

16 

Faith Massey233
Dana's

9.050 8.700 9.3509.125 36.225
16T 18 13 7T 17 

17 

Lily Franks198
CGA

9.050 9.500 8.3009.300 36.150
16T 6 10 18 18 

18 

Lauren Garza374
Legacy

8.900 7.400 7.8507.775 31.925
18T 19 19 19 19 

19 
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